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*4'* Regional All A Semi-Finals and Finals at Cumberland County
*Possible other “All A” games at various locations.
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13
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HERITAGE CHRISTIAN (scrimmage)
@ Heritage Christian (scrimmage)
McLEAN COUNTY

@ Ft. Campbell

@ Ballard County

ALLEN COUNTY SCOTTSVILLE
WHITESVILLE TRINITY

@Butler County

@ Caldwell County

@Russellville Christmas Tourney
@Logan County

@Logan County

FRANKLIN SIMPSON

FRANKLIN SIMPSON

@Glasgow

METCALFE (Regional All A Tourney)

FELLOWSHIP CHRISTIAN
RUSSELLVILLE

JO BURNS, TN

@Franklin Simpson
@Franklin Simpson
BARREN COUNTY

@Ohio County
@Montgomery Central, TN
LOGAN COUNTY

LOGAN COUNTY

@Hopkinsville

@Russellville

@ Russellville

@Whitesville Trinity

***Played at Owensboro Sportscenter
@Hopkins County Central

FT CAMPBELL

@Dawson Springs

& Cheerleaders
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2019-2020 TCCHS Lady Rebel Basketball
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District Tournament at Russellville High School — week of Feb. 24, 2020
Regional Tournament at Western Kentucky University — week of March 2, 2020
State Tournament at Rupp Arena, Lexington, KY —week of March 9, 2020




Todd County Central

2019-20
Monday December 2 Hopkins Co. Central Home JV,V 6:00
’,Friday December 6 Ballard Memorial Away G,B 6:00
7 Saturday West Creek Awa _10:00
Covemoers> G GHame TS o
atufday  December 14 Whitesville Trinity Home G,B 6:00
Monday December 16 South Warren Home JV,V  6:00
Tuesday December 17 Caldwell County Away G,B 6:00
Friday- Dec. 20-21 Butler County Away B TBA
Sat. Christmas Classic
Friday- Dec. 27-28 Ohio County Away B TBA
Sat. Christmas Classic
frhursday January 2 Logan County Home F,JV 6:00
Friday January 3 Logan County Away G,B 6:00
/Saturday January 4 Ft. Campbell Away F,JV 12:00
Tuesday January 7 Greenwood Home WV, V 6:00
~Thursday January 9 Franklin Away F,JV 6:00
Friday January 10 Franklin Home G,B 6:00
Saturday  January 11 Glasgow Away G,B 5:00
Monday January 13 Regional Class A Home G,B 6:00
Metcalf Co.
Saturday  January 18 Fellowship Christian Home G,B 3:00
/Monday January 20 Russellville Away F,JV 2:00
Tuesday January 21 Russellville Home G,B 6:00
Thursday  January 23 Jo Byrns Home BJV,G,B 4:30
Tuesday January 28 Butler County Home WV, V 6:00
“Thursday  January 30 Franklin Home F,JV 6:00
Friday January 31 Franklin Away G,B 6:00
Saturday  February 1 Barren County Home G,B 4:00
Tuesday February 4 Montgomery Central Away G,B 6:00
“Thursday  February 6 Logan County Away F,JV 6:00
Friday February 7 Logan County Home G,B 6:00
—Saturday  February 8 West Creek Home F 10:00
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/Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

February 13
February 14
February 17
February 18
February 21

Russellville
Russellville

Hopkins Co Central
Muhlenberg County
Dawson Springs

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

F, IV 6:00
G,B 6:00
G,B 6:00
W,V 6:00
G,B 6:00



